
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHENA	AWARD	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $96,977.57
2025-10-01Headphones	for	Shahd txn_MNHpndm -$250.00 $96,727.57
2025-10-02Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_evHRyVV -$510.00 $96,217.57
2025-10-03Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_oyHKQ77 -$450.00 $95,767.57
2025-10-03 	Steam	Credit	for	Sophia txn_wNHJn2n -$25.00 $95,742.57
2025-10-03 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Alisha txn_GkH4A87 -$15.00 $95,727.57
2025-10-03 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Nafisa txn_brHZwX4 -$15.00 $95,712.57
2025-10-03 	Steam	Credit	for	Dory txn_rYHQEXA -$50.00 $95,662.57
2025-10-03WISE	to	Nadeen txn_66HOk6Q -$569.45 $95,093.12
2025-10-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chxshi txn_8rHrRLB $23.51 $95,116.63
2025-10-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adriana	Zambrano txn_kWHPeA4 $53.04 $95,169.67
2025-10-06 	Steam	Credit	for	Dory txn_5wHRkbe -$50.00 $95,119.67
2025-10-06Sofia's	train	ticket txn_rYHQE6W $0.00 $95,119.67
2025-10-08Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_0eHqk8L -$600.00 $94,519.67
2025-10-09American	Airlines txn_OXH85lv -$178.49 $94,341.18
2025-10-09TG txn_nEHMrOM -$14.17 $94,327.01
2025-10-09TG	Topup txn_p5H0p2W -$1,402.83$92,924.18
2025-10-09Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_wNHJam9 -$300.00 $92,624.18
2025-10-09Donation	from	Adriana	Zambrano txn_NQHPpoo $96.96 $92,721.14
2025-10-09VMAKE.AI txn_R2HogpA -$9.99 $92,711.15
2025-10-09 	Flight	from	BTV	to	LGA txn_kWHPgnQ $0.00 $92,711.15
2025-10-10iPad	for	Jane txn_AWHxeLE -$332.71 $92,378.44
2025-10-10Nothing	Earbuds	for	Hayden txn_MNHp9X7 -$74.35 $92,304.09
2025-10-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shurui	Guo txn_V0HLmoy $97.85 $92,401.94
2025-10-10Steam	Credit	for	Jana txn_PVH5RaP -$25.00 $92,376.94
2025-10-10Steam	Credit	for	Alexa txn_JxHvVM8 -$25.00 $92,351.94
2025-10-10Steam	Credit	for	Autumn txn_NQHP9R6 -$25.00 $92,326.94
2025-10-10Steam	Credit	for	Maithili txn_QmHLG2a -$25.00 $92,301.94
2025-10-10Harumio	Credit	for	Delaware txn_oyHKWeW -$150.00 $92,151.94
2025-10-10 	Domain	for	Angel txn_0eHqkex -$15.00 $92,136.94
2025-10-10Steam	Credit	for	Angela txn_8rHrxl0 -$25.00 $92,111.94
2025-10-10Apple	Pencil	for	Harshini txn_p5H0plz -$97.06 $92,014.88
2025-10-10DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_R2Hogdq -$156.97 $91,857.91
2025-10-11Prime	for	prize	fulfilment txn_rYHQrx9 -$16.04 $91,841.87
2025-10-118bitdo	Mouse	for	Shurui txn_kWHPgxP -$41.99 $91,799.88
2025-10-11Southwest	Airlines txn_d7HaMOJ -$307.96 $91,491.92
2025-10-11Travel	Grant	Topup txn_mAHO6Yd -$150.00 $91,341.92
2025-10-11Travel	Grant	Topup txn_K9HZv4X -$307.18 $91,034.74
2025-10-11Travel	Grant	Topup txn_78Hn6o0 -$2.82 $91,031.92
2025-10-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Angel	Wang txn_0eHqaMY $2.19 $91,034.11
2025-10-11Southwest	Airlines txn_wNHJaPq $0.00 $91,034.11
2025-10-11 	ELEGOO	UNO	starter	kit	from	Amazon	for	Celeste txn_WBHAx8y -$48.99 $90,985.12
2025-10-12Amazon txn_JxHveXP -$593.61 $90,391.51
2025-10-14Beats	Solo	Buds	for	Audrey txn_GkH4Qll -$81.30 $90,310.21
2025-10-14JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_GkH4agm -$109.00 $90,201.21
2025-10-15Donation	from	Junya txn_YRHKk8Q $150.00 $90,351.21



2025-10-16Flipper	Zero	for	Dory,	attempt	2 txn_zVHyPbX -$285.47 $90,065.74
2025-10-16Donation	from	Chiara	Angelina	Catalini	Monsú txn_8rHrz4o $310.00 $90,375.74
2025-10-16JetBlue txn_a8HBlzL -$188.48 $90,187.26
2025-10-16AGA	SERVICE	COMPANY txn_4dH5gMR -$7.26 $90,180.00
2025-10-17Lou's	Flight	for	Parthenon txn_ZeHZ7Mk -$1,072.53$89,107.47
2025-10-17iPad	8	for	Mina txn_lZHQOnK -$148.38 $88,959.09
2025-10-17Harumio	Credit	for	Hannah txn_gnHPLp8 -$150.00 $88,809.09
2025-10-17 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Nafisa txn_XGHQqgZ -$30.00 $88,779.09
2025-10-17Grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_wNHJL0N -$15.00 $88,764.09
2025-10-17VERMONT	TROPHY	AND	ENGRAV txn_kWHP0v4 -$2,575.00$86,189.09
2025-10-17JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_gnHPLKZ -$77.00 $86,112.09
2025-10-17AMTRAK	COM txn_oyHKE0W -$78.00 $86,034.09
2025-10-18JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_lZHQOVA -$133.00 $85,901.09
2025-10-19UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM txn_wNHJgAz -$5.28 $85,895.81
2025-10-19UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM txn_evHRYJr -$5.10 $85,890.71
2025-10-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hannah	Liu txn_d7HadoE $3.94 $85,894.65
2025-10-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hannah	Liu txn_8rHrNMn $0.55 $85,895.20
2025-10-21vograce txn_78Hnbnm -$262.23 $85,632.97
2025-10-22CGI	FEDERAL	INC txn_mAHObaE -$185.00 $85,447.97
2025-10-23JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_a8HB4Xy -$444.00 $85,003.97
2025-10-23JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_AWHxMAP -$176.00 $84,827.97
2025-10-24AMTRAK	MOBILE	I txn_GkH4wmV -$321.00 $84,506.97
2025-10-26Crush	Keyboard	for	Yevheniia txn_d7HayyE -$148.72 $84,358.25
2025-10-26iPad	8	for	Uyen txn_V0HLKN9 -$159.87 $84,198.38
2025-10-26Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jana txn_QmHLP0d $2.02 $84,200.40
2025-10-26Nothing	Earbuds	for	Caitlynn txn_kWHPdQ7 -$97.34 $84,103.06
2025-10-26Nothing	Earbuds	for	Sophia txn_a8HBLbO -$94.34 $84,008.72
2025-10-26Nothing	Earbuds	for	Jana txn_mAHOqg2 -$94.56 $83,914.16
2025-10-26iPad	8	for	Rory txn_JxHvpdO -$159.61 $83,754.55
2025-10-26iPad	8	for	Tatiana txn_zVHym9p -$158.37 $83,596.18
2025-10-26Crush	Keyboard	for	Ameera txn_MNHpVwV -$169.00 $83,427.18
2025-10-278bitdo	Mouse	for	Esther txn_evHRnOk -$41.98 $83,385.20
2025-10-278bitdo	Mouse	for	Lillia txn_OXH8BdO -$41.98 $83,343.22
2025-10-27Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_xQHNp70 -$750.00 $82,593.22
2025-10-27MX	Master	Mouse	for	Violet txn_4dH5exn -$95.61 $82,497.61
2025-10-27 	MX	Master	Mouse	for	Sarah txn_a8HBLLv -$121.26 $82,376.35

2025-10-27WIRE	OUT	253000006519002025300000651900;BNF	ISOURCE	ASIA
LIMITED txn_d7Ha4KG -$5,744.00$76,632.35

2025-10-28iPad	8	for	Vinisha txn_BZH8YVW -$168.12 $76,464.23
2025-10-28Beats	Solo	Buds	(x2)	for	Priyanshi txn_yXHVkBv -$171.18 $76,293.05
2025-10-29Apple	Pencil	for	Mikayla txn_wNHJBQ9 -$64.94 $76,228.11
2025-10-29Apple	Pencil	for	Uyen txn_zVHyz49 -$66.50 $76,161.61
2025-10-29Apple	Pencil	for	Joanna txn_PVH5VJv -$99.31 $76,062.30
2025-10-29Acon's	flight	to	Parthenon txn_YRHK48g -$297.76 $75,764.54
2025-10-29APPLE.COM/US txn_R2HoKlV -$0.80 $75,763.74
2025-10-29Beats	Solo	Buds	for	Mikayla txn_MNHpYOq -$84.79 $75,678.95
2025-10-29Beats	Solo	Buds	for	Shreyasi txn_R2HoKwv -$85.59 $75,593.36
2025-10-30CUSTOMINK	LLC txn_MNHpzE0 -$3,844.38$71,748.98
2025-10-30iPad	8	+	Apple	Pencil	for	Tulasii txn_GkH4pxV -$222.49 $71,526.49
2025-10-31Amazon txn_BZH8zAP -$157.94 $71,368.55

WITHDRAWN:	$26,349.08.	DEPOSITED:	$740.06. $71,368.55

Athena	Award	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Athena	Award's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


